

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

**MAIN CASE No.CONTEMPT CASE No. 1114 of 2026
PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE.
02	20.04.2026	<u>RC,J</u> Await notice. Post on 22.06.2026. <u>JUSTICE RAVI CHEEMALAPATI</u> RR	

